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2011 &£ E518 OEHBERANAIINIVFEEDERERKEENSDREE|S(EEH. REAT)

RERRT £E
ERHRRS S 5 Hi £ 5 Hi
MEM EanrY) RERE  WMEHK GAsLY) REHES  MEK GEAsLY) REHES  REHR EAsrY) REHE O REHR Rk REHE  RER Rk REHE
~548 0 (0.00) (0%) 0 (0.00)  (0%) 0 (0.00) (0% 28 (0.01)  (0%) 27 (0.01) (0% 55 (0.01) (0%
~114 8 2(002) (3% 1(0.01) (1% 3(002) (2%) 77 (0.02)  (1%) 80 (0.02) (1% 157 (0.03) (1%
1 7% 4(0.03) (7% 4 (0.03) (6% 8 (0.07)  (6%) 242 (0.05)  (3%) 268 (0.05)  (3%) 510 (0.10)  (3%)
2% 4(0.03) (7% 3(002) (4% 7(0.06) (5% 285 (0.06)  (4%) 293 (0.06)  (4%) 578 (0.12)  (4%)
3% 1(0.01) (2% 6 (0.05)  (8%) 7 (0.06)  (5%) 388 (0.08)  (5%) 476 (0.10)  (6%) 864 (0.18)  (5%)
4 5% 2(002) (3% 4 (0.03) (6% 6 (0.05)  (5%) 610 (0.12)  (8%) 701 (0.14)  (8%) 1,311 (0.27) (8%
5% 2(002) (3% 2(002) (3% 4 (0.03) (3% 695 (0.14)  (9%) 759 (0.15)  (9%) 1,454 (0.30)  (9%)
6 % 1(0.01) (2% 7(0.06)  (10%) 8 (0.07) (6% 682 (0.14)  (8%) 801 (0.16)  (10%) 1,483 (0.30)  (9%)
7% 3(0.02) (5% 1(0.01) (1% 4 (0.03) (3% 677 (0.14)  (8%) 745 (0.15)  (9%) 1,422 (0.29)  (9%)
8 % 0(0.00) (0% 6 (0.05)  (8%) 6 (0.05)  (5%) 683 (0.14)  (8%) 631 (0.13)  (8%) 1,314 (0.27)  (8%)
9 % 6 (0.05)  (10%) 1(0.01) (1% 7(0.06) (5% 456 (0.09)  (6%) 596 (0.12)  (7%) 1,052 (0.21)  (6%)
10~14i% 8 (0.07)  (13%) 12 (0.10)  (17%) 20 (0.16)  (15%) 1,372 (0.28) (17%) 1,568 (0.32) (19%) 2,940 (0.60)  (18%)
15~19i% 3(0.02) (5% 2(002) (3% 5(0.04) (4% 159 (0.03)  (2%) 213 (0.04) (3% 372 (0.08)  (2%)
20~29%% 7(0.06) (12%) 5(0.04) (7% 12 (0.10) (9% 355 (0.07)  (4%) 222 (0.05)  (3%) 577 (0.12)  (4%)
30~395% 5(0.04) (8% 10 (0.08)  (14%) 15(0.12)  (11%) 607 (0.12)  (8%) 371 (0.08)  (4%) 978 (0.20)  (6%)
40~497% 4(003) (7% 2(0.02) (3% 6 (0.05)  (5%) 336 (0.07)  (4%) 263 (0.05) (3% 599 (0.12)  (4%)
50~595% 2(002) (3% 2(002) (3% 4 (0.03) (3% 147 (0.03) (2% 129 (0.03) (2% 276 (0.06)  (2%)
60~697% 1(0.01) (2% 1(0.01) (1% 2(002) (2%) 110 (0.02) (1% 80 (0.02) (1% 190 (0.04) (1%
70~79i% 2(002) (3% 0 (0.00) (0% 2(0.02) (2% 78 (0.02) (1% 69 (0.01) (1% 147 (0.03)  (1%)
80/% ~ 3(0.02) (5% 2(002) (3% 5(0.04) (4% 86 (0.02) (1%) 36 (0.01)  (0%) 122 (0.02)  (1%)
&it 60 (0.49)  (100%) 71 (0.58)  (100%) 131 (1.07)  (100%) 8,073 (1.65)  (100%) 8,328 (1.70)  (100%) 16,401 (3.34)  (100%)
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